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*T North Central Region

Competitor(s)

Danielle Budgell
Shelby Scott
Breanna Pickett
Christina Turnquist
Emma King

Emma Wendt
Mary Chidiac
Madisyn L Heureux
Teresa Gordon
Payton Vyse

Club

Grande Prairie SC
Spruce City SC

Mile Zero FSC

Spruce City SC

Mile Zero FSC

Mile Zero FSC

Spruce City SC
Mackenzie FSC
Fairview Silver Blades
Mile Zero FSC

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

10-Feb-2013

2013 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, BC
February 8 to February 10, 2013

STAR4 Girls (U13)

Category Result Summary
Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

AB/NT/NU
BC/YT

16.98
15.72
14.36
14.30
13.72
12.37
9.91
9.20
8.34
6.48

16.98
15.72
14.36
14.30
13.72
12.37
9.91
9.20
8.34
6.48

1:29:39PM

Kelsey Murphy




